
55 YOE DRIVE 
RED LION, PA  17356 

64 Acres – High Density Residential 

Industrial/Commercial Realtors 

For Sale 717.293.4477 

1853 William Penn Way Lancaster, PA  17601     717.293.4477    www.highassociates.com 



55 Yoe Drive 
Red Lion, PA  17356 

Available Acres: 
64 Acres 

Sale Price: 
$1,395,000 

Description: 
64 acre parcel located in Dallastown schools 
and zoned High Density Residential.  Located 
3.5 miles from I-83 and 37 miles to Hunt 
Valley, MD.  Previously approved for 107 
single family homes now zoned for potential 
high density project. 

Residential Land 

SITE INFORMATION 

York Township 
York County 
Red Lion 
54000HJ00900000000 
1792-8943 
High Density Residential 
Public nearby 
Dallastown School District 

Municipality:  
County: 
Location: 
Tax Account#: 
Deed Reference:  
Zoning: 
Water & Sewer: 
School District: 
Real Estate Taxes (2017): County:  $443.50 

Muncipality:  $68.68 
School:  $2,184.15 
Total:  $2,696.37 

Industrial/Commercial Realtors 

Information furnished regarding property for sale or rent is from sources deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed.  No warranty or 
representation is made as to accuracy thereof and is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or other conditions, 
prior sale or lease or withdrawal without notice.  No liability of any kind is to be imposed on the broker herein.   
 

For Sale 717.293.4477 

1853 William Penn Way Lancaster, PA  17601     717.293.4477    www.highassociates.com 





 
 

2015 Demographic Information 5 Miles 10 Miles 20 Miles 

Total Population 103,620 240,492 652,883 
Households 39,779 92,747 253,021 
Average HH Income $72,945 $70,305 $72,506 
Per Capita Income $28,365 $27,371 $28,271 
Renters/Homeowners 42,214 99,474 268,756 

Traffic Count 1 Miles 3 Miles 5 Miles 

18,552 56,000 51,000 
39,779 92,747 253,021 

55 YOE DRIVE 
RED LION, PA  17356 



55 YOE DRIVE 
RED LION, PA  17356 

       Drive Times 

• Harrisburg - approximately 30 minutes
• Lancaster - approximately 30 minutes
• Maryland – less than 30 minutes
• West York – less than 30 minutes
• East York – less than 15 minutes

Distances 

• Harrisburg – 32 miles
• Lancaster - 28 miles
• Baltimore, Maryland – 54 miles
• Downtown York – 6.0 miles
• US Route 30 – 9.5 miles
• Interstate 83 – 3.3 miles
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CONCEPT PLAN 
34 ACRES 

MULTI-FAMILY UNITS 
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STREET NAME
ACCO DRIVE
ALDINGER DRIVE
ALLEGHENY DRIVE
ALYCE CIRCLE
AMAD DRIVE
ANNETTE DRIVE
APPLETON DRIVE
APPLE VALLEY DRIVE
ARBOR DRIVE
ARK DRIVE
ARLINGTON STREET
ASHLEIGH DRIVE

AUGUST CIRCLE
BALTIMORE PIKE S.R. 3003
BARSHINGER AVENUE
BARTLETT DRIVE
BAYBERRY LANE
BEAUMONT ROAD
BELLAIRE DRIVE
BELLE ROAD
BELMAR CIRCLE

A9-C9
M12-N13
K7
L12
S10
T10

VULCAN STREET
WALNUT STREET
WALTER ROAD
WATERS ROAD

WESTERN AVENUE
WHISPERING PINES
WHITNEY DRIVE
WILDON DRIVE
WILLOW COURT

WEST AVENUE

GREEN SPRING ROAD
GREEN VALLEY ROAD
GREEN WAY (PRIVATE)
GRENLYN ROAD
HAMPSTEAD COURT

J5
U11
U9
T13
L5
U9

MEADOW COURT Q3

T9

T8-T9

VALMERE PATH G6

BELMAR DRIVE

BLUEBIRD LANE

BLYMIRE ROAD
BODDINGTON PLACE
BOUNDARY AVENUE
BRADLEY AVENUE
BRANDON DRIVE
BRANT DRIVE
BRENTWOOD DRIVE
BRIGG'S CIRCLE
BRILLHART'S STATION RD S.R. 3019

BROOKWOOD DRIVE NORTH
BROOKWOOD DRIVE SOUTH
BUCHANAN DRIVE
BUTTERFLY CIRCLE
CANDLELIGHT DRIVE
CARLLYN DRIVE

CENTER AVENUE
CASTANEA COURT
CHAMBERS RIDGE
CHAMBERS ROAD
CHANCELLOR ROAD

BRIGHKIN DRIVE

CHAPEL CHURCH ROAD S.R. 2002
CHAPEL WAY CIRCLE
CHERRY MANOR DRIVE
CHERRY STREET
CHESTNUT HILL ROAD
CHESTNUT RUN ROAD
CHRONISTER FARM ROAD
CHURCH STREET
CHURCHILL DRIVE
CIRCLE COURT
CIRCLE DRIVE
CLARKSON DRIVE
CLARKS WAY
CLEARVIEW WAY
CLOVER HILL ROAD
COLONIAL DRIVE
COMETLIGHT DRIVE
CORBIN ROAD
CORTLAND DRIVE

ALANA DRIVE (PRIVATE)

BALDSMERE DRIVE

BELLVIEW COURT

BLENHEIM COURT

BLOSSOM HILL LANE

BRISTOL DRIVE

CAMP BETTY WASH. ROAD S.R. 2005

COUNTRY CLUB ROAD
COUNTRY LANE
COUNTRY RIDGE DRIVE
COVENTRY ROAD
CRAIGDAN DRIVE
CRANBROOK DRIVE
CRESCENT ROAD
CRESTLYN DRIVE
CRESTVIEW DRIVE
CRICKET LANE (PRIVATE)
CROLL SCHOOL ROAD
CROSS WAY DRIVE
CURDS WAY

DADE COURT
DAIRYLAND DRIVE
DAISY ROAD
DALEVIEW COURT
DALLAS DRIVE
DANDRIDGE DRIVE
DARBY LANE
DARLENE STREET
DARTHA DRIVE
DAUGHERTY AVENUE
DAVID DRIVE
DAWNLIGHT DRIVE
DAYLIGHT DRIVE
DAYS MILL ROAD S.R. 3042
DEER CHASE LANE
DEERFIELD LANE
DEER LEAP LANE
DEL HILL ROAD
DENTON DRIVE
DEW DROP COURT
DEW DROP ROAD
DONNA LANE
DOVE LANE
DUKE STREET SOUTH S.R. 2083
DUQUESNE ROAD
DUSTIN ROAD
EBONY DRIVE
EDGEWOOD LANE
EDWARDS ROAD

ENTRANCE DRIVE

EVERGREEN DRIVE
EXETER DRIVE NORTH
EXETER DRIVE SOUTH
FAIR ACRES DRIVE
FAIRFAX DRIVE
FAREFIELD COURT
FARM LANE
FERREE HILL ROAD
FIESTA DRIVE
FLORA LANE
FOREST ROAD
FOURTH STREET
FOX RUN DRIVE
FRANKLIN STREET SOUTH
FRANKLIN SQUARE DRIVE

FITZKEE LANE

M7
P3
U14-R16
L11-M10
N3
F11
N11
U9
U9
U15-X14
N10
L8
M7

P3
H7
G6-G7
L5
R10
K6
K5
P6
R4-S4
S5
P10
P10
H6
Q1
R10
Q12-T15
R2
S12
P11-Q11
R13
R13
L4
N8
M7

16

15

14

13

12

11

M8
Q8
G8
U9
H7
E8-H11

K6

JONATHAN WAY NORTH U9

LEGACY LANE P3-Q2

FRUITLYN DRIVE

B10
L4
J6
J6
K8
R10
M2-Q6
P2
H8

M6
Q8
Q1
Q1-P3
K5
S7-U8
T8
K9
K9-L9
P4-Q9
Q5
L10
L8
H7
M9
M9
G8
K6
N11
Q11
T12
Q2
K5
P11
W12
Q5
V13
P9-P10
N10
P6
J5-J6
L9-M9
M9
P10
C9-D11
J10
W13

N10
W13-V14
L7
K6
Q11-R11
H7
K8
L9
R12
R11
S6
Q1-Q2
Q2

J7-K7
M7-J9
L5
V12
U12-W16
P5
P4
K8-K9
G10
G8

S11

Q5
P11
P12
G9
F7-F8
M7
M9
N14
P11-N12
L8-M9
P12
Q8
T10
K7
R11-Q12
R11-R12

STREET NAME LOCATIONLOCATION
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ASSOCIATES DRIVE (PRIVATE) J9

EMIRAY COURT G9

CLAIRIAN DRIVE G9

EQUINE COVE W10-V11

ASHGROVE LANE (PRIVATE) P12

COURSE ROAD M10

BROOK CHASE Q4

EQUESTRIAN DRIVE P4

FOXSHIRE DRIVE P4

FAIRWAY DRIVE N2

CHESTNUT LANE G6

BAYBERRY COURT K6

ASPEN LANE S6-T6

CARRIE DRIVE T13
CARRIAGE COURT G6
CAPE HORN ROAD Q1-R2

BURROWS ROAD V13

ELDORADO DRIVE P6

DONLENIK DRIVE P6-Q7

FRANLYN DRIVE
FREDERICK DRIVE

S10
R12-R13

OLDE OAK LANE (PRIVATE)
ORCHARD COURT
ORCHARD STREET
ORIOLE DRIVE
OVERLOOK DRIVE

PARK LANE
PAULA DRIVE
PAULINE DRIVE
PENN BOULEVARD
PERRING DRIVE
PIN OAK DRIVE
PINE GROVE ROAD
PINE ROAD
PINE STREET
PINE VIEW LANE
PLEASANT AVEVUE
POCONO DRIVE
POWDER MILL ROAD
PRIMROSE LANE
PULASKI PLACE
QUEENSDALE DRIVE
QUEEN STREET SOUTH
QUEENSWOOD DRIVE
RADNOR COURT
RAMBO ROAD
RANIER COURT
RAYLIGHT DRIVE
REVERE ROAD
REYNOLDS MILL ROAD S.R. 3017
RIDGE ROAD
RIDGEFIELD DRIVE
RIGDEFORD ROAD
RIDGELYN DRIVE
RIDGEVIEW DRIVE
RIDLEY DRIVE
ROAD A
ROAD B
ROSEMILL COURT
ROSSLAIRE ROAD
ROXBORO ROAD
RUSHMORE DRIVE
RUTH DRIVE
RYDELL DRIVE
RYE ROAD

SANDRA AVENUE
SARATOGA ROAD
SATELLITE DRIVE
SCHOOL STREET
SCOTT ROAD
SECURITY DRIVE
SHARON AVENUE
SHASTA DRIVE
SHAWNA AVENUE
SHEFFIELD DRIVE
SHENANDOAH DRIVE
SHERRY-DAWN DRIVE
SHERWOOD DRIVE
SIERRA DRIVE
SKYLARK DRIVE
SKYLIGHT DRIVE
SKYLIGHT DRIVE EAST & WEST
SOLARLIGHT DRIVE
SOUTH FRANKLIN STREET S.R. 2085
SOUTH PARK STREET
SOUTH PLEASANT AVENUE S.R. 0214
SOUTHBROOK DRIVE
SOUTHERN HILLS ROAD
SOUTHVIEW DRIVE
SPARTON ROAD
SPRINGHOUSE LANE (PRIVATE)
SPRINGWOOD ROAD
ST. CHARLES WAY
ST JOHN'S PLACE
STANYON ROAD
STARFIRE DRIVE
STARLIGHT DRIVE
STEWARTSTOWN ROAD
STINE HILL ROAD
SUBURBAN ROAD
SUMMIT DRIVE
SUMMIT ROAD
SUNLIGHT DRIVE
SUNSET DRIVE
SUSAN DRIVE
SUTTON ROAD
STEEPLE AVENUE

TEILA DRIVE
TENBY COURT
THOMAS AVENUE
TOWNSEND COURT
TRAVIS COURT
TRAYMORE VILLAGE
TROLLEY DRIVE
TROY ROAD
TUSCARORA DRIVE
TWIGDEN COURT
TWILIGHT DRIVE
TWIN LANE
TYLER RUN ROAD S.R. 3056

VALLEY ROAD
VICTORIA DRIVE
VINMAR DRIVE
VIREO ROAD

WEST BROOK CIRCLE

WILSON AVENUE

WIRE ROAD
WISE ROAD
WOLSEY DRIVE
WOODCREST DRIVE
WOODLAND AVENUE
WOODLAND ROAD
WOODMYERS ROAD (PRIVATE)
WOODSHEAD TERRACE
WOODSIDE DRIVE
WOODTHRUSH LANE

WOODLAND DRIVE

WREN TERRACE
WYNGATE DRIVE
WYNTRE BROOKE DRIVE
YOE DRIVE

Q8
U9
S10
K12
E11

H8
M7
M5-L6
P6
R11
K9
H7-J10
G10
M8
F11-G11
W13
M11
H6-K9
P5
R12
L4-L5
K4-V12
L4
L8
U9
L11
Q2
L8
D12-E11
N7
G8-F8
R11-R12
T14
N10
K9
N3
N3
F7
S3
K8
M11
L5
U13
Q14

S4-S5
K8
Q2
N6-M9
G10
K10
S4-S5
K11
P3
N10
F11
U14
L4
K11
H10
R2
Q2
P2
X13-V15
U12-W16
S13-M16
J6
G10
K10
P11-L14
W10
V10-L5
L6-K7
P11
J7
P12
Q1-Q2
X15
Q16-R16
K4
T13
K7
Q2-R2
P11-Q11
T10-T11
H7
U8

R12
R3
R13
K7
P11
R3
V12
R12
K10
H7
Q2
Q8
K5-H6

J7
M4
K9
W11
S9-S10
K8
J5
W13
J5

W11
G11
M10
G9
Q5
T13

N6-N7
G10
R13
N7
V12
G10
G10
P12
L9-L10
K12

H5

H10
N11
H6
T8-T9

STREET NAME LOCATION

OWEN ROAD L5-M4

ROSEWOOD LANE F7

SOUTHWYND COURT F7

TONDEN DRIVE N8

WYNDSONG DRIVE E7-F7

K10-K13

WIND RUSH DRIVE U14

WILLETTA COURT

WHEATFIELD WAY K6

SEPTEMBER WAY K6

VINEYARD DRIVE K6

WINNERS CIRCLE DRIVE V10-W10
WINNERS CIRCLE DRIVE (SOUTH)
WINNERS CIRCLE DRIVE (WEST)

W11
W11

WOODSPRING DRIVE P4-Q4

STEEPLE CHASE DRIVE P4

WATER STREET D12

WESTWOOD ROAD H5

TALL OAKS LANE F7

N6

VERNA DRIVE P10

OLNEY ROAD N10

REBECCA LANE K7

GALTEE COURT
GARY DRIVE
GATEWAY ROAD
GEORGE STREET SOUTH
GICHNER ROAD
GLEN AVENUE
GLENMORE WAY
GOTHAM PLACE
GRANDVIEW ROAD
GRANTLEY ROAD S.R. 4001
GREEN MEADOWS DRIVE

HARVEST DRIVE
HEATHER DRIVE
HEAVENLIGHT CIRCLE
HERITAGE HILLS CIRCLE
HERITAGE HILLS DRIVE
HERRLYN COURT
HESS FARM ROAD
HILL-N-DALE COURT
HILL-N-DALE DRIVE NORTH
HILL-N-DALE DRIVE SOUTH
HILLCREST ROAD
HOLLY HILL DRIVE (PRIVATE)
HOLLYWOOD DRIVE
HOLYOKE DRIVE
HOMEDALE ROAD
HOMELAND ROAD
HOMESTEAD ROAD
HOMEWOOD DRIVE
HONEY VALLEY ROAD
HORN ROAD
HOWARD STREET
HUDSON DRIVE

IMPERIAL DRIVE
INDIAN ROCK DAM ROAD S.R. 0182
IRON STONE HILL ROAD S.R. 2087
ISAAC COURT (PRIVATE)
IVY STREET
JEFFERY LANE (PRIVATE)
JOLO WAY
JONATHAN WAY
JONQUIL ROAD
JOPPA ROAD

KEENEY DRIVE
KELLER DRIVE
KENSINGTON COURT
KENT DRIVE
KEYMAR DRIVE
KEYWAY DRIVE
KIMES ROAD
KING STREET
KINGSWOOD DRIVE
KINROSS LANE
KIRCH ROAD
KNOB HILL ROAD
KREIDLER AVENUE
KRESTA DRIVE
KYLEMORE LANE

LAKEVIEW DRIVE
LANCASTER AVENUE
LANDON LANE
LANTERN COURT
LARKSPUR LANE NORTH
LARKSPUR LANE SOUTH
LAURA LANE
LEADER HEIGHTS ROAD
LEADERTON DRIVE
LEHMAN DRIVE
LENTZLYN DRIVE
LEXINGTON ROAD
LIONERS CREEK ROAD
LIONS DRIVE
LISMORE BOULEVARD
LOCUST HILL ROAD
LOCUST ROAD
LOCUST STREET
LOMBARD ROAD
LOMBARD STREET
LOUISE AVENUE
LOVE AVENUE
LYLE CIRCLE
LYN CIRCLE
LYNDALE DRIVE
LYNWOOD DRIVE
MAGGIE CIRCLE (PRIVATE)
M & G MOBILE HOME PARK

MANOR ROAD
MAPLE ROAD
MARDALE DRIVE
MAPELWOOD ROAD
MARKEY STREET
MARBOROUGH DRIVE
MARSHALL AVENUE
MAY APPLE DRIVE
MC DOWELL DRIVE
MC KINLEY DRIVE

MEADOWVIEW DRIVE
MEADOW VIEW DRIVE
MELLINGER DRIVE
MELRIE DRIVE
MELVALE ROAD
MEMORY LANE
MERRILL ROAD
MERRIN ROAD
MIDDLEVIEW DRIVE
MISTY HILL LANE
MOCKINGBIRD DRIVE

NANCY AVENUE
NATALIE DRIVE
NEONLIGHT DRIVE
NEW FAIRVIEW CHURCH ROAD
NEW SCHOOL LANE
NIGHTLIGHT DRIVE
NOLLYN DRIVE
NORTH BROOK CIRCLE

OAK ROAD

OAK CROSSING
OAK KNOLL LANE
OAK MANOR DRIVE
OAK RIDGE DRIVE

OAK STREET
OAKWOOD COURT N & S
OAKWOOD DRIVE
OLD COLONY ROAD
OLD DUTCH LANE

R3
Q12-Q13
L5
G8-G12
V11
V12
R4
W10
H8
F7-G8
U12
K5
N11-K13
W14
L8
P11

R10
Q5
P2
N3
P2-N3
Q11
L14-Q17
K5
K5
K5
K4-J5
V12
K4
L11-M10
H8
H8
M8
H8
P11-P13
V16-U17

R11 & W11
N7

D8-F8
F9-G9
M10-M16
P10

R5-S5
R6
P1
R12
N9
J10
K9
T11
L4
R4-S3
K8
K5-K6
M7-M8
F11
R4

L5
K4
H7
W11
H7
H8
R11
G10-M10
R11
H8
F11
K8
N13-P13
R13
R2-R3
P10-Q11

J5
J5
L8
K10
P3-P4
M10-N10

J7
J6
G8
L4
L8-L9
H7
L5
M7
Q9-Q10
K11

N9
V15
T13-U14
M11
L13
M9
G8
L10
N10
S10
U14

K9
L10
P2
J7-J8
S13-P14
P2
Q11
J5
L9
G10
M8
K7
L9
N9-T10
M8
S6
R6-S6
M7
R2-Q3

OAK RIDGE LANE

STREET NAME LOCATION

MOONLIGHT DRIVE Q2-R2

MAGNOLIA AVENUE W13

HOWARD'S END K6

HARVEST FIELD LANE K6

FURLONG WAY V10-V11

KIRSTA LANE T13

MEADOW GLEN Q4
MEADOW CROSS WAY Q4

GODDARD DRIVE Q4

HIGHLANDS PATH Q4

HUNT CLUB DRIVE
HUNTERS CREST DRIVE

P4
P4

MAJESTIC CIRCLE Q11

HANTZ COURT

S9-R10
FREEDOM WAY M5

MAHOPAC DRIVE

KATONAH DRIVE

HEATHER GLEN DRIVE

CONNOLLY DRIVE R5-R6

EDGEWORTH COURT R5-R6

KAVANAGH CIRCLE
G9
T8-T9

PINE GROVE CIRCLE J10

PARSON COURT S5

SAGE HILL DRIVE R5-S5

SOUTHFIELD ROAD H10

TALBOT COURT R5

STREET INDEX

SEABISCUIT STREET P4

WINTERSTOWN ROAD Y14-X16

SULTAN SUPREME WAY P4
STONE HILL DRIVE Q3

HARMONY HILL LANE Q1

BLUE RIDGE DRIVE M11

LADY BUG DRIVE Q1

RIDGE COURT Q3

MARIBEL LANE G6

HOMESTEAD COURT G9

COUNTRY MANOR COURT V13

CARRIAGE LANE W11

PALOMINO WAY V11

SADDLEBRED DRIVE V11

SHETLAND DRIVE V11

CLAY AVENUE R10

CARTER AVENUE R10

SCHULTZ WAY M8

TATE WAY M8

WESTBURY COURT S5

BRENAN WAY R5-S5

JUTLAND WAY V10

MONUMENT ROAD G7-F9

SAND BANK HILL RD K4

BRIDLE PATH LANE W11

BLACKHORSE DRIVE W11

VALLEYDRIVE W11

LANIE COURT L10

Red Lion
Borough

Dallastown
Borough

Yoe
Borough

* York Township
Municipal Campus

DONNA   LANE

LAKEVIEW DR.
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